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Celkový sumář pořízených záznamů

Sumář úlovků MO Chotěboř

Číslo revíru 453012

US+CSDruh povolenek

číslo podrev  0

Jméno revíru

Jm. podrevíru

PDruh vody

Doubrava 6

všechny

     0.0kapr        0.0

     0.0lín        0.0

[ks] [kg]druh

       0.0     0.0cejn
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     0.0        0.0

     0.0        0.0

       0.0     0.0

     0.0        0.0

     0.0        0.0

       0.0     0.0

     2.0        0.6

     0.0        0.0

       0.0     0.0

     0.0        0.0

     0.0        0.0
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hlavatka

amur

tolstolobik

karas

mník

........

     0.0        0.0ostatní

Celkem bylo uloveno: [ks]

     1.80[kg]

     5.00 docházek
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     2.00

     0.00
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       0.0

       0.0

       0.0

       0.4

       0.0

       0.0

       0.0

       0.0
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       0.0

       0.3
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       0.0

       0.0

       0.0
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[kg/ks]      0.36


